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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 September ECB Legal Conference on “Building bridges: central banking law 
in an interconnected world” – chairing panel on “The application 
of national law by the ECB” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 3 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 4 September ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in ESCB composition) ECB 

 Annual US-EU Symposium on “Resolving and Stress Testing 
Global Banking Institutions”, organised by the Program on 
International Financial Systems (PIFS) – speech on “The 
evolution of stress-testing in Europe” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 5 September Fourth ECB Annual Research Conference – welcoming remarks ECB 

Saturday, 7 September 45th annual “Intelligence on the World, Europe, and Italy” Forum, 
organised by Ambrosetti – panel contribution on “Growth and 
competitiveness in the euro area” 

Cernobbio, Italy 

Sunday, 8 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 10 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 September Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 13 September Informal ECOFIN  Helsinki 

Saturday, 14 September Informal ECOFIN  Helsinki 
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Tuesday, 17 September Executive Board ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 18 September Foro Tendencias 2020, organised by El País and Kreab – 
opening address on the euro area economy and the ECB’s 
monetary policy stance 

Madrid 

Thursday,19 September Meeting with media Madrid 

Monday, 23 September Roundtable on the implications of fintech and bigtech for financial 
structure and integration – chairing session on “Fintech, bigtech 
and financial structure: the Chinese case” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 September Executive Board ECB 

 ECB Money Market Contact Group (MMCG) meeting – speech 
on “Measures to support monetary policy transmission through 
banks” 

ECB 

 ECB conference on “Inflation in a changing economic 
environment” – concluding remarks 

ECB 

Wednesday, 25 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 September General Council ECB 

 ESRB General Board ECB 

Friday, 27 September Fourth ESRB Annual Conference – chairing session on 
“Experiences with macroprudential policies” 

ECB 

 


